CIMPAX® C-PURE 750TM
Smoke Evacuation System for
Removal of Laser and Electrosurgical Smoke
C-PURE 750
TM
Smoke Evacuation System
Tel.: +45 55 380 381
Fax: +45 55 380 382

2
v1
Ordering information
C-PURE 750 230VAC±10% 50Hz/60Hz Dim.:15.2cm H x 27.9 cm W x 39.4 cm D, Weight: 4.5kgs  Ref. C32-01-750
Sensor for automatic remote activation of C-PURE 750 with 2-10 seconds time delay option. Ref. C32-10-002
Ulpa/Carbon Filter for C-PURE 750 with 22/9,5/6,4mm connection, Maximum Filter Life: 35 hours Ref. C32-25-001
Accessories
C-VAC TORNADOTM Integrated smoke evacuation pencil. 4 meter lead, PVC and phthalate free ESU cable with
US-3-pin connector and 3 meter PVC and phthalate free tubing with combined 22/15/9 mm adaptor. Single use.
With standard blade electrode Ref. C31-19-001
With coated blade electrode Ref. C31-19-101
With silicone blade electrode Ref. C31-19-201
Packaging: Box of 10 pcs., sterile
Extender, short suction tip  Ref. C31-15-145
Extender, long suction tip  Ref. C31-15-150
Packaging: Box of 15 pcs., sterile